259960
261983
263204
260067
262803
260121
262319
262825
258814
261500
260131
262027
260736
263153
263172
262956
264451
260337
260068
260084
260880
258281
258791
257942
257865
264293
262870
262056
263447
260741
259836
257854
264800
264283
259122
263953
263154
259013
261355
264763

Leonardo Matthis Fischer
Rumenigue Hohemberger
Cleiton Cechin

Rodrigo de Oliveira Estela

Bruno Ernesto Techera da Motta
Diego de Abreu Porcellis

Fabio André Barcelos

Fernando Sérgio Soares Fagonde
Ronaldo de Oliveira Gongalves
Airton Alves Medina

Everton Lima Horst

Giuliano Rodrigues Ferreira
Lucian Marques Menezes

Paulo Josué Lemos Alves

Tulon Pereira da Fontoura
Acauan Merseburger Picango
Douglas Avila Flores

Garibaldi da Silveira Junior
Rafael Machado Amorim
Vanderson Oliveira da Silva
Marcello Gomez Ferraz

Fabricio Barreto Kulman
Fhabiana Thieli dos Santos Machado
Pablo Brauner Viegas

Anastacio Barcellos Loguercio
Arthur Rodrigues da Silva

Thales Franco Comiz

Thiago Franco Comiz

Daniel Freitas dos Santos
Eduardo Soares de Abreu
Jhonathan Alberto dos Santos Silveira
Matheus Trindade Chagas

Henri Gongalves Pereira

Higor Rodrigues da Silva

Rodrigo Machado Rabenhorst
Willian Lucas Peluffo

Eduardo Bueno Simdes Pires
Francisco Augusto Silva Damilano
Rafael Lopes dos Santos

Barbara Sturza Parodes
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21/02/1988
29/12/1987
03/03/1982
16/10/1978
10/12/1988
24/12/1983
16/07/1978
10/04/1981
23/09/1985
16/05/1978
24/02/1985
16/11/1987
16/10/1989
04/02/1982
11/08/1983
18/01/1987
06/06/1991
26/10/1993
15/08/1981
06/12/1991
19/07/1971
10/02/1986
15/10/1991
10/05/1979
30/05/1988
14/11/1991
16/12/1991
03/08/1985
05/10/1981
14/06/1987
22/04/1987
24/11/1992
27/12/1987
09/04/1993
16/01/1981
24/01/1987
27/12/1956
22/11/1983
29/12/1978
02/08/1990

70
65
62,5
62,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
55
55
52,5
52,5
52,5
52,5
50
50
50
50
50
47,5
45
45
45
42,5
40
40
40
37,5
37,5
37,5
37,5
35
35
35
35
32,5
32,5
27,5
17,5

1 Aprovado Conhecimentos Especificos:
2 Aprovado Conhecimentos Especificos:
3 Aprovado Conhecimentos Especificos:
4 Aprovado Conhecimentos Especificos:
- Reprovado  Conhecimentos Especificos:
- Reprovado  Conhecimentos Especificos:
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17; Lingua Portuguesa: 7; Legislagdo: 4; Nota Final: 70
15; Lingua Portuguesa: 7; Legislacdo: 4; Nota Final: 65
18; Lingua Portuguesa: 4; Legislacdo: 3; Nota Final: 62.5
15; Lingua Portuguesa: 6; Legislacdo: 4; Nota Final: 62.5
15; Lingua Portuguesa: 6; Legislacdo: 2; Nota Final: 57.5
15; Lingua Portuguesa: 4; Legislacdo: 4; Nota Final: 57.5
15; Lingua Portuguesa: 6; Legislacdo: 2; Nota Final: 57.5
15; Lingua Portuguesa: 6; Legislacdo: 2; Nota Final: 57.5
16; Lingua Portuguesa: 4; Legislacdo: 3; Nota Final: 57.5
16; Lingua Portuguesa: 4; Legislagdo: 2; Nota Final: 55
14; Lingua Portuguesa: 5; Legislagdo: 3; Nota Final: 55
11; Lingua Portuguesa: 6; Legislagdo: 4; Nota Final: 52.5
12; Lingua Portuguesa: 6; Legislagdo: 3; Nota Final: 52.5
11; Lingua Portuguesa: 5; Legislagdo: 5; Nota Final: 52.5
15; Lingua Portuguesa: 3; Legislacdo: 3; Nota Final: 52.5
13; Lingua Portuguesa: 5; Legislagdo: 2; Nota Final: 50
12; Lingua Portuguesa: 4; Legislagdo: 4; Nota Final: 50
11; Lingua Portuguesa: 5; Legislagdo: 4; Nota Final: 50
15; Lingua Portuguesa: 4; Legislagdo: 1; Nota Final: 50
15; Lingua Portuguesa: 3; Legislagdo: 2; Nota Final: 50
15; Lingua Portuguesa: 4; Legislagdo: 0; Nota Final: 47.5
10; Lingua Portuguesa: 5; Legislagdo: 3; Nota Final: 45
14; Lingua Portuguesa: 3; Legislagdo: 1; Nota Final: 45
10; Lingua Portuguesa: 6; Legislagdo: 2; Nota Final: 45
10; Lingua Portuguesa: 5; Legislacdo: 2; Nota Final: 42.5
10; Lingua Portuguesa: 4; Legislagdo: 2; Nota Final: 40
12; Lingua Portuguesa: 4; Legislagdo: 0; Nota Final: 40
10; Lingua Portuguesa: 5; Legislagdo: 1; Nota Final: 40
7; Lingua Portuguesa: 5; Legislagdo: 3; Nota Final: 37.5
9; Lingua Portuguesa: 4; Legislagdo: 2; Nota Final: 37.5
9; Lingua Portuguesa: 3; Legislagdo: 3; Nota Final: 37.5
9; Lingua Portuguesa: 3; Legislagdo: 3; Nota Final: 37.5
7; Lingua Portuguesa: 2; Legislagdo: 5; Nota Final: 35
11; Lingua Portuguesa: 2; Legislagdo: 1; Nota Final: 35
9; Lingua Portuguesa: 2; Legislagdo: 3; Nota Final: 35
11; Lingua Portuguesa: 3; Legislagdo: 0; Nota Final: 35
9; Lingua Portuguesa: 2; Legislagdo: 2; Nota Final: 32.5
8; Lingua Portuguesa: 1; Legislagdo: 4; Nota Final: 32.5
6; Lingua Portuguesa: 3; Legislagdo: 2; Nota Final: 27.5
4; Lingua Portuguesa: 1; Legislagdo: 2; Nota Final: 17.5



261787
263566
262260
263966
262738
263631
260628
257847
262172
263110

Anderson Rodrigues Moro
André Desessards Jardim

Edson Uilham de Castro Araujo
Emiliano Grillo Zubiaurre
Everton Mendes da Silva

Felipe Soares Bertazo

Iverton Addo da Silva dos Santos
Lucas Alberto Schlestein

Marcos Juares Vissoto Corino
Michel Jean Borges da Silva

31/03/1984
14/09/1977
04/08/1987
30/10/1977
26/06/1977
13/07/1991
29/10/1986
27/11/1985
07/07/1985
15/04/1985
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- Faltoso
- Faltoso
- Faltoso
- Faltoso
- Faltoso
- Faltoso
- Faltoso
- Faltoso
- Faltoso
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